Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

B1 |ECR-13-018177 | 29Novi3 RS Lz

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151166-6

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1911018
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1911018

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |0WN oo -y p—
[ E TE Connectivit
CHK ) ZHANG 3 , y
::::::::::::::::
EEEEEEEEEEEE NAM

IFIED: APVD
FIED u.Guo SIDE FEED SYSTEM IIl APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_@__EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC =+ APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA F
e A3l le- 1911018 F

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING | sssss |"'"EET 1 OF |"E" B1

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 5 5 4 3 ‘ 2

TITS DRARTIG 15 URPURLTSMED: [ o LT = T TEED FINGER SET UP GAGE ™ % REVIS TONS
O cormones BT o0 TLECTRONTCE CoRForaTion AL FTOTTS RESEIVED | 1901694 | ‘ 901040 | | A |66 [ryow G e N RN
PART ) Crerh TN PROGRAMMED . e e o T
NUMBER REV DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP L ey om0
B ECR-0T-010459 I5KAY2007 [ DWW | ND
911018~ B CUTS CARRIER &-1911018- |
9110186 B CONTINUOUS CARRIER &-1911018-6
719110181 | 8 -1 AND SPARE PARTS G- 19110181
719110186 | 8 6 AND SPARE PARTS 919110186
7-1911018-7 | 8 SPARE PARTS K11 -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7E TYPE (38
WIRE 100 [2.54mm] F
INSUL| . 140 [3.56mm) | OV
D1 appL INSTRUCTIONS
408-10135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP?2. 8 FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
177-.201 [4.5-5.1 ] —F 087-.118 [2.21-2.99mm]
ERMINAL (f\ [14-18148-1 (&) [ 14-18144-0 (C)
APPL SPEC & 11418688 (B) - -
Y
TERMINALS APPLIED ﬁ)@)
1-968851-1 (A) | 1-968851-2 (A) | [-968851-3 (A) | 957703-| (C)
12415821 (B) | 1718188-1 (B)
WIRE ng CRI
SI7E ¥ HE |
2. Smm2
170,75 & (1) Ormm? ]
N | 5mm? ST 05]
) (2) 0.75mm2 ST 051 T T T [ T [ 179950016 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 177
-l 2222 3-22280-7  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- 752353-1  |6UIDE PIN, ROLDDOWN 175
| | I I 901680~ 1 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- |REF|REF|REF|REF| SEE TABLE |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- 633565-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
RN 901048-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 67
B IEEERE 210171 SCREW, DRIVE 66
-l 18028 WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 164
HEEEEERE 655765-9  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 162
221212 555765- 1 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X &) 60
'RREAERE 655763-3  |SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 12| 54
- I | I -18030-0  [NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 52
- I I I 901681-1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
I | 1 | I | 1 [ 2-1752354-6 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
S 152300-1  |SF SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR 146
- 752308-1 | RAM Yy
RN 555785-3 |SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 4]
C SCREW, SET,SFT TIP 40
- § PLUNGER, BALL METRIC 139
HEEREEERE 523 AING, INSULAT [ON CRIMP 138
8 R 75235 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 3
) ) -2l 22z 1655785-3 |SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - I I I 18026-3 WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 32
/N GREASE BEARING S o ity HEEEEERE 1555316 SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 31
/2N GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. I I I I 320908 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 50
e - o - ) 5 29
3 LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R B 2010 AOSEWBLY, STRIF GUIDE <
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. . 088-0 |SPACER, CRINPER -
\ RN 320928 [PLATE, STRIP GUILE >4
/AN ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH I | | I 97604° STRIPPER 22
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. - | | | | 18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A\ - F FF 7;”‘/ " p Q
/2\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO N LS }3’
— BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. AR — T T .
N ‘ ' ‘ S 2228 SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/6N APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. - I | I | STOP, SHEAR I
N[ [ - [ [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 0
/N Ca FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
-~ B ANVIL, COMBINATION 38
) AN < :
. R (177)RE - OR, SHEA 5
— ITEM 30 LOCATED —== . 035 . 02¢C LI JREF e o QHEAS,, . 7
(29)REF AT FRONT HOLES . [0.8940.5] S RETAINING PN L B O BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER _ 4
WAL (sREr 7 LOCATION /| 2 ] 55483 CRIVPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
\ —~ HEEEEERE 455888-1  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
\ \/)4%“ LY = 7( 2l 9-657555-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM ‘\
A \ / p— PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\ — i ETT— TIAPRI00T - -
1 1 g DR IGHT = Tyco Electronics
CHEK 23APR2007 Harrisburg, PA ITI05-3608
ry’ JINENSIONS E e AP’j:DEM‘NG 2IAPR2O0T hame
INCHES L) 4 DEN LG SIDE FEED SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR
ST !
" N T =
Gl = :
- ’L\‘ " TERNH N ,’-\‘L ;\/UPD{)RT . . X B ;N:)\[E\ £ N SEE TADLE SIZE CAGE CODE [DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
FEED TRACK POS L on HOLDDOWN SET-UP T i — ALl 00779 |G 1011018 -
CUSTOMER DRAWING Joene 5 [T ™R

AMP 4505 REV 3IMARZDOU

ProfENGINEER DRAWING

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER- 1911018 SHEET2OF2 REV.BI1




